赫里福 Hereford

哈里遜福特 Harrison Ford

艾里斯泰 Alistair

西西里檸檬冰咖啡 Sicilian lemon flavored ice coffee

歇斯底里地 Hysterically

聖哲馬里奇三式 Marichyasana 3

德里 Delhi

新德里 New Delhi

公里 Kilometer, Km

幾公里 Kilometers, Many kilometers

吹到幾公里外去了

Blown kilometers away

時速一百七十五公里

175 kph, 175 kilometers per hour

時速一百七十五公里的沙塵暴

175 kilometer per hour sand storm

遇上時速一百七十五公里的沙塵暴

Encountered a 175 kph sandstorm

萬里 10 000 miles

萬里征 10 000 Mile Journey, Ten thousand mile journey

萬里橋 10 000 Mile Bridge, Ten thousand mile bridge

英里 Mile

幾百里 Few hundred miles

西西里 Sicili, Sicilian

野 yeˇ

Radical: 里 166, 11 strokes

Initial: 田 <里 墅>

Final: 予 <序 舒>